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Volksschiessen 16.Mai / 6.Juni 2024

Rangliste

Rang Name
1 Heiniger
2 Enz
3 Schwarz
4 Brancati
5 Spichtig
6 Bucher
7 Wolf
8 Kiser
9 Koch
10 Vanini
11 Rohrer
12 R&thlin
13 von Ah
14 Durrer
15 Stirnimann
16 Britschgi
17 Alvarez
18 R&thlin
19 Britschgi
20 Langensand
21 Weber
22 Abéacherli
23 Zumstein
24 R&thlin
25 Zumstein
26 Heiniger
27 von Ah
28 Riebli
29 Heiniger
30 Berchtold
31 Schacher
32 Enz
33 Zumstein
34 Ettlin
35 Hurschler
36 Alvarez
37 Enz
38 Gasser

Rangliste B

Kategorie B liegend aufgelegt

Vorname

Daria
Daniel
Volker
Giulia
Céasar
Cedric
Christian
Ben
Roger
Ruth
Daniela
Otto
Martin
Shaney
Patrick
Leonie
Bernadette
Michael
Peter
Roger
Tabea
Ruedi
Silvan
Sepp
Luca
Silvia
Godi
Fabienne
René
Christian
Julius
Tim
Severin
Nicole
Lukas
Julian
Jan
Fabienne

Jg.

2010
1983
1969
2013
1977
2006
1987
2012
1967
1968
1996
1964
1982
2008
1977
2009
1980
1993
1984
1984
2009
1970
1999
1955
2009
1980
1953
2009
1974
1979
1950
2012
1998
2002
2007
2011
2014
1986

A 10

96
95
96
95
95
94
95
95
93
93
92
94
93
90
92
91
92
89
91
91
89
89
87
90
87
85
82
83
82
88
85
83
77
81
76
74
67

A5

50
50
48
49
49
50
48
48
50
49
50
46
47
50
47
48
46
49
46
46
48
47
48
43
44
46
48
46
47
40
43
43
46
41
41
41
45
46

Total

146
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
140
140
140
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
135
133
131
131
130
129
129
128
128
126
123
122
117
115
112
46
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